Ticketing information

Ticket type

Where to buy tickets

TransLink go card
A smart card that
stores value for
travel on TransLink
services.
TransLink single # vV | Vv |V
One-way ticket to
reach your destination
(not return). Final
transfers must be
made within two hours
of ticket issue.

Proof of concession entitiement must be presented upon request or full fare will
be charged. Please visit translink.com.au for more information including where
to buy a go card, or call TransLink on 13 12 30.

* — Top up an existing go card only.  * — Excludes Brisbane City Council buses.

~ — Top up an existing go card at all fare machines with adult go cards also
available for purchase from selected fare machines at busway stations
and bus interchanges.

# — Further conditions apply for single tickets. Passengers travelling through
4 zones or more will have their final transfer time extended a further
90 minutes in addition to the two hours.

Track your bus
in real-time with our
MyTransLink app.

=

Also available for train, ferry and tram.

Timetable information

How to read this timetable

1

. Use the route map to find the two

timing points your stop is located
between.

. Find these points on the timetable.

Your bus is scheduled to arrive
between the times shown for these
points. For example, if your bus stop
is between timing points @ and ® on
the map, then the bus is scheduled to
arrive between the times listed for

0 and O.

Please note the times shown are
approximate. We advise customers to
be at their bus stop at least five minutes
before the scheduled departure time.

Travel tips

. Pre-plan your trip at MyTransLink app,

translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.

. Top up your go card or have the

correct fare ready before boarding.
If you have a concession card, have
it ready to show the driver.

. Read the number on the approaching

bus to check if it is the one you want.

. Raise your hand so the driver knows

to stop.

. On the bus find your seat quickly. If

you need to stand, hold onto a handle.

. Ring the bell to let the driver know to

stop at the next stop for you to get off.
Stay seated until the bus stops and
touch off with your go card as you

get off.

. Wait for the bus to move away and

check the road is clear before crossing
the road.

Your Gold Coast Region bus operator
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Due to unforeseen circumstances, details on this
timetable may change.
Download the MyTransLink app for the most
3 relevant bus, train, ferry and tram information
in the palm of your hand.
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© The State of Queensland (Department of Transport and Main Roads) 2022
Printed August 2021 updated March 2022

g 751, 752

Route descriptions

751 Broadbeach South station
to Robina
servicing Broadbeach South
station, Pacific Fair, Mermaid
Waters, Robina Town Centre
and Robina station.
Operates 7 days.

752 Broadbeach South station
to Robina via Robina Woods
servicing Broadbeach South
station, Pacific Fair, Robina
Woods, Robina station and
Robina Town Centre.
Operates 7 days.

Queensland
Government

¢Y translink
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T Route number 751 | 751 | 751 [ 751 | 751 | 751 | 751 | 751 | 751

am am am am am am am pm pm
@ Broadbeach South station, stop D & 536 6.36 7.36 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 1.36
@ Pacific Fair, stop A 539 6.39 7.39 839 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 1.39
® Markeri St near Orpheus Rd 544 6.44 744 844 9441044 11.44 1244 1.44
@® Tullamarine Dr near Cheltenham Dr 552 6.52 752 852 952 10.52 11.52 12.52 1.52
( Robina Town Centre 558 6.58 7.58 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 1.58
€ Robina Station @ 6.02 7.02 8.02 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 1.02 2.02

751

pm
2.36
2.39
244
2.52
2.58
3.02

751

pm

3.36
3.39
3.44
3.52
3.58
4.02

751

pm

4.36
4.39
4.44
4.52
4.58
5.02

et Route number 751 | 751 | 751 | 751 | 751 | 751 | 751 | 751 | 751
am

am am am pm pm pm pm pm

@ Broadbeach South station, stop D & 8.36 9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 1.36 2.36 3.36 4.36
@ Pacific Fair, stop A 8.39 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 1.39 2.39 3.39 4.39
® Markeri St near Orpheus Rd 8.44 9441044 11441244 1.44 244 344 444
@® Tullamarine Dr near Cheltenham Dr 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 1.52 2.52 3.52 4.52
(@ Robina Town Centre 8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 1.58 2.58 3.58 4.58
() Robina Station @ 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 1.02 2.02 3.02 4.02 5.02

"ef Route number 751 | 751 | 751 | 751 | 751 | 751 | 7561 | 751 | 751 | 751 | 751

am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
€ Robina station, stop D @ 724 824 9241024 11.24 1224 1.24 224 324 4.24 524
( Robina Town Centre 7.26 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 1.26 2.26 3.27 4.27 5.27
@ Tullamarine Dr near Cheltenham Dr 7.33 8.34 9.3310.33 11.3312.33 1.34 234 3.37 4.35 535
® Markeri St near Allandale Ent 742 843 9411041 11411241 1.41 241 345 443 543
@ Pacific Fair, stop B 749 849 948 10.48 11.4812.48 1.49 249 3.54 450 5.50
@ Broadbeach South Station & 7.52 8.54 9.5110.51 11.51 12.51 1.52 2.52 3.57 4.53 5.53
™2 Route number 751 | 751 | 751 | 751 | 751 | 751 [ 751 | 751 | 751 | 751
am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
€ Robina station, stop D @ 824 924 10.24 1124 12.24 1.24 224 3.24 424 5.24
( Robina Town Centre 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 1.26 2.26 3.26 4.26 5.26
@ Tullamarine Dr near Cheltenham Dr 8.33 9.3310.33 11.33 12.33 1.33 2.33 3.33 4.33 5.33
® Markeri St near Allandale Ent 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 1.40 2.40 3.40 4.40 5.40
@ Pacific Fair, stop B 848 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 1.48 2.48 3.48 4.48 548
@ Broadbeach South Station & 8.51 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 1.51 2.51 3.51 4.51 5.51

Explanations

* Public holidays — generally, a weekend timetable will operate on most gazetted public holidays.
Please visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30 for confirmation of public holiday timetables.

= Tram connections

Transfer to or from the G:link line at Broadbeach South station.
For real-time connecting tram services, please download
the MyTransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.

Train connections

Transfer to or from the Gold Coast line at Robina station.
For real-time connecting train services, please download
the MyTransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.




Te? Route number 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752

am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Broadbeach South station, stop D & 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 1.06 2.06 3.06 4.06 5.06
@ Pacific Fair, stop A 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 1.09 2.09 3.09 4.09 5.09
@ Sunshine Bvd near Markeri St 812 9121012 11121212 112 212 312 412 5.2
@ Markeri St near Orpheus Rd 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 1216 1.16 2.16 3.16 4.16 5.16
©® Ron Penhaligon Way at Banff Court 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 1.26 2.26 3.26 4.26 5.26
€ Robina station, stop D @ 8.33 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 1.33 2.33 3.36 4.33 5.33
(@ Robina Town Centre 8.37 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 1.37 2.37 3.40 437 5.37

"2 Route number | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752
am am am am pm pm pm pm pm
@ Broadbeach South station, stop D & 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 1.06 2.06 3.06 4.06

@ Pacific Fair, stop A 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 1.09 2.09 3.09 4.09
@ Sunshine Bvd near Markeri St 8.12 9121012 11121212 112 212 312 412
® Markeri St near Orpheus Rd 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 1.16 2.16 3.16 4.16
® Ron Penhaligon Way at Banff Court 824 924 10.24 11.24 12.24 124 224 3.24 4.24
€ Robina station, stop D @ 831 9.31 10.31 11.3112.31 1.31 231 3.31 4.31
® Robina Town Centre 8.35 9.3510.35 11.3512.35 1.35 2.35 3.35 4.35

"3 Route number | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752
am am am am am am pm pm pm pm
(® Robina Town Centre 6.52 7.52 852 9521052 11.5212.52 1.52 2.52 3.52
€ Robina station, stop D @ 6.55 7.55 8.55 9.5510.55 11.5512.55 1.55 2.55 3.55
® Ron Penhaligon Way at Banff Court 7.05 8.05 9.0510.05 11.0512.05 1.05 2.05 3.05 4.05
® Markeri St near Allandale Ent 712 812 9121012 11.12 1212 112 212 312 412
@ Sunshine Bvd near Markeri St 715 8.15 9.1510.1511.1512.15 115 215 3.15 4.15
@ Pacific Fair, stop B 720 820 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 1.20 2.20 3.20 4.20
@ Broadbeach South Station & 7.23 823 9.2310.23 11.2312.23 1.23 2.23 3.23 4.23
":;"f" Route number 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752 | 752
am am am pm pm pm pm
@ Robina Town Centre 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 1.52 2.52 3.52
) Robina station, stop D @ 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 1.55 2.55 3.55
© Ron Penhaligon Way at Banff Court 10.03 11.03 12.03 1.03 2.03 3.03 4.03
( Markeri St near Allandale Ent 10.11 11111211 111 211 311 411
@ Sunshine Bvd near Markeri St 10.14 11.14 1214 114 214 314 414
@ Pacific Fair, stop B 10.19 11.1912.19 1.19 219 3.19 4.19
@ Broadbeach South Station & 10.22 11.22 12.22 1.22 2.22 3.22 4.22
@ Tram connections
Transfer to or from the G:link line at Broadbeach South station.
For real-time connecting tram services, please download
the MyTransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.
Train connections
B ANt ONS ettt eee Transfer to or from the Gold Coast line at Robina station.
* Public holidays — generally, a weekend timetable will operate on most gazetted public holidays. For real-time c?nnectlng .” Elli) SEEES, please download
Please visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30 for confirmation of public holiday timetables. the MyTransLink app, visit translink.com.au or call 13 12 30.




